
Show #910756 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

4000. SHTX JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 636 CRC Twice The Luck Allen R Walton Allen R Walton83.00

2 804 Metallic Dee Smart Kelsey Love Thomas Juvenal Diaz83.00

3 763 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon Zachary A Haydon69.00

4 753 Mr Solano Cruze Taylor Peters Matt Collier68.00

5 222 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott Shannon Pigott67.00

6 803 Dualshot At Midnight Kelsey Love Thomas Buddy Thomas66.00

7 735 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless Cece Chambless66.00

8 662 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Kelsey Delaplaine60.00

9 600 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes Kensey Steinhausen58.00

10 644 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters Dominic And Casey Muzzi54.00

11 722 TSU Chitas Stargazer Kristine Clinch Kristine Clinch53.00

12 621 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris Susan Crews Morris47.00

13 665 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski Janet Kalinowski44.00

14 660 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch41.00

15 747 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins Amy Hutchins36.00

16 766 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless Deb & Harry McCandles29.00

17 810 Doctor Assets Elliot Holtzman Bridget Heilsberg23.00



Show #910756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

40. SHTX JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 735 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless 74.50 Cece Chambless24.00

2 636 CRC Twice The Luck Allen R Walton 74.50 Allen R Walton23.00

3 804 Metallic Dee Smart Kelsey Love Thomas 74.50 Juvenal Diaz22.00

4 662 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 73.50 Kelsey Delaplaine21.00

5 749 Woodybefrosty Jared Lee 73.50 Rio Roca Land & Cattle Co20.00

6 222 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 73.00 Shannon Pigott19.00

7 763 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 73.00 Zachary A Haydon18.00

8 600 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 73.00 Kensey Steinhausen17.00

9 766 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 73.00 Deb & Harry McCandles16.00

10 621 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 73.00 Susan Crews Morris15.00

11 656 Littlesmokin Diamond Holly Lindberg 73.00 JHL Performance Livestock 14.00

12 753 Mr Solano Cruze Taylor Peters 72.50 Matt Collier13.00

13 722 TSU Chitas Stargazer Kristine Clinch 72.00 Kristine Clinch12.00

14 747 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 72.00 Amy Hutchins11.00

15 697 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 71.50 Arielle Wortham10.00

16 644 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 71.50 Dominic And Casey Muzzi9.00

17 803 Dualshot At Midnight Kelsey Love Thomas 71.50 Buddy Thomas8.00

18 534 Who Whiz Silvia Kensey L Hayes 71.00 Patti Smith7.00

19 307 Mr Comin In Hot Shannon Pigott 70.50 Mary Beth Meier6.00

20 698 Kallies Magnum Dream Arielle Wortham 69.50 Elizabeth Wortham5.00

21 795 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 68.00 Daniel Dalager4.00

22 665 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 67.50 Janet Kalinowski3.00

23 810 Doctor Assets Elliot Holtzman 67.00 Bridget Heilsberg2.00

24 660 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 66.50 Double F Ranch1.00



Show #910756 (Andrea Simons): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

42. SHTX JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 824 Hot Chic Mercedes Casey Hidalgo 74.00 Kathy Locker27.00

2 825 Cowboy Whizkey Casey Hidalgo 73.50 Kathy Locker26.00

3 644 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 72.00 Dominic And Casey Muzzi25.00

4 803 Dualshot At Midnight Kelsey Love Thomas 71.50 Buddy Thomas24.00

5 753 Mr Solano Cruze Taylor Peters 70.00 Matt Collier23.00

6 662 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 69.50 Kelsey Delaplaine22.00

7 636 CRC Twice The Luck Allen R Walton 69.50 Allen R Walton21.00

8 739 RKR PlayingNtheGray JD Holland 69.00 Rockin' K Remuda LLC20.00

9T 804 Metallic Dee Smart Kelsey Love Thomas 67.00 Juvenal Diaz19.00

9T 600 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 67.00 Kensey Steinhausen19.00

11 767 Kays Tinseltown Harry McCandless 66.00 Deb & Harry McCandles17.00

12 735 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless 66.00 Cece Chambless16.00

13 822 Sweet Santana Cat Buddy Thomas 66.00 Buddy Thomas15.00

14 660 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 65.50 Double F Ranch14.00

15 222 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 65.00 Shannon Pigott13.00

16 763 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 64.00 Zachary A Haydon12.00

17 722 TSU Chitas Stargazer Kristine Clinch 63.00 Kristine Clinch11.00

18 621 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 62.00 Susan Crews Morris10.00

19 665 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 62.00 Janet Kalinowski9.00

20 749 Woodybefrosty Jared Lee 60.00 Rio Roca Land & Cattle Co8.00

21 747 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 58.50 Amy Hutchins7.00

22 795 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 55.00 Daniel Dalager6.00

23 810 Doctor Assets Elliot Holtzman 46.00 Bridget Heilsberg5.00

OP1 24 766 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 60.50 Deb & Harry McCandles4.00

OP1 25 698 Kallies Magnum Dream Arielle Wortham 55.00 Elizabeth Wortham3.00

OP2 26 629 Stylish Bar R Robert Rivers 65.00 Robert Rivers2.00

OP2 27 381 Custom Cee Double U Van Shasteen 64.00 Van Shasteen1.00



Show #910756 (Gary Reynolds): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

41. SHTX JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 660 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 74.50 Double F Ranch22.00

2 804 Metallic Dee Smart Kelsey Love Thomas 74.00 Juvenal Diaz21.00

3 735 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless 73.50 Cece Chambless20.00

4 763 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 72.50 Zachary A Haydon19.00

5 722 TSU Chitas Stargazer Kristine Clinch 72.50 Kristine Clinch18.00

6 753 Mr Solano Cruze Taylor Peters 72.00 Matt Collier17.00

7 636 CRC Twice The Luck Allen R Walton 72.00 Allen R Walton16.00

8 803 Dualshot At Midnight Kelsey Love Thomas 71.50 Buddy Thomas15.00

9 665 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 71.50 Janet Kalinowski14.00

10 222 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 71.00 Shannon Pigott13.00

11 697 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 71.00 Arielle Wortham12.00

12 621 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 70.50 Susan Crews Morris11.00

13 662 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 70.00 Kelsey Delaplaine10.00

14 747 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 69.00 Amy Hutchins9.00

15 810 Doctor Assets Elliot Holtzman 68.50 Bridget Heilsberg8.00

16 644 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 68.00 Dominic And Casey Muzzi7.00

17 307 Mr Comin In Hot Shannon Pigott 67.50 Mary Beth Meier6.00

18 600 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 66.50 Kensey Steinhausen5.00

19 766 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 66.00 Deb & Harry McCandles4.00

20 534 Who Whiz Silvia Kensey L Hayes 63.00 Patti Smith3.00

21 795 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 61.00 Daniel Dalager2.00

22 656 Littlesmokin Diamond Holly Lindberg 56.00 JHL Performance Livestock 1.00



Show #910756 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

43. SHTX JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 636 CRC Twice The Luck Allen R Walton 75.00 Allen R Walton23.00

2 222 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 74.00 Shannon Pigott22.00

3 804 Metallic Dee Smart Kelsey Love Thomas 73.50 Juvenal Diaz21.00

4 763 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 73.50 Zachary A Haydon20.00

5 803 Dualshot At Midnight Kelsey Love Thomas 73.00 Buddy Thomas19.00

6 665 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 72.50 Janet Kalinowski18.00

7 600 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 72.00 Kensey Steinhausen17.00

8 826 Little Bit Hottish Casey Hidalgo 71.50 Kathy Locker16.00

9 753 Mr Solano Cruze Taylor Peters 71.50 Matt Collier15.00

10 822 Sweet Santana Cat Buddy Thomas 71.50 Buddy Thomas14.00

11 644 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 71.00 Dominic And Casey Muzzi13.00

12 722 TSU Chitas Stargazer Kristine Clinch 69.50 Kristine Clinch12.00

13 621 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 68.50 Susan Crews Morris11.00

14 767 Kays Tinseltown Harry McCandless 68.50 Deb & Harry McCandles10.00

15 747 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 63.50 Amy Hutchins9.00

OP1 16 810 Doctor Assets Elliot Holtzman 68.50 Bridget Heilsberg8.00

OP3+ 17 662 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 66.50 Kelsey Delaplaine7.00

OP3+ 18 735 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless 66.00 Cece Chambless6.00

OP3+ 19 766 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 64.50 Deb & Harry McCandles5.00

OP3+ 20 660 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 62.00 Double F Ranch4.00

OP3+ 21 739 RKR PlayingNtheGray JD Holland 60.00 Rockin' K Remuda LLC3.00

OP3+ 22 749 Woodybefrosty Jared Lee 56.00 Rio Roca Land & Cattle Co2.00

OP3+ 23 381 Custom Cee Double U Van Shasteen 53.50 Van Shasteen1.00


